Fage i Tappitg Tap

Fattcrn Name: TaPPity Tap

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Jamcs Browne © 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
450w X 686h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 27-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

= 2 DMC i White

0 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
H = 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
0 o 2 DMC is¢ Blue Violet-MD [T
O o 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
O 4 2 DMC 159 Gray Dlue-L T

B <« 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

H 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

B % 2 DMC ié9 Pewter- T

H « 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-L T

O =< 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
B a 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
B = 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
I 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-1 T

0 o« 2 DMC 240 Blue Violet-MD

O X 2 DMC 241 Blue Violet-] T

O D) 2 DMC 407 Deser’cSancLDK
B J 2 DMC #4153 Pewter Gray-DK.

B ¢ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

] 2 DMC 415 Fear|6ra3

H 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

0 x 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

0 & 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T

0 v 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B x 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
B = 2 DMC 553 Violet

O 2 DMC ¢i13 Drab Brown-VY LT
| v 2 DMC é+2 Beige Grag-DK MD
] & 2 DMC ¢4+ BeigeGragJ\/‘D

B o 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
B n 2 DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
H A 2 DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

648
677
745
762
775
778
779
793
8%8
8%9
840
841
842
844
902
927
9%0
954
938
3021
3022
5023
3031
30%2
3033
3041
3042
5072
5571
571%
3722
3726
5727
3740
5743
2747
3756
5772
3782
5787
3790
5799

Beaver Gray~LT

Old Gold-VY LT
Yellow-] T Pale

Pearl Grag-VY LT
DBaby Blue-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-MD
Bcigc Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-l T
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Goray Green-L T
Antiquc Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Beige Grag-VY VY DK.
Brown Grag-MD
Brown Grag LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antiquc Violet-] T
Beaver Grag VY LT
Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT

Shell Pink-MD

Antiquc Mauve-DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Gray VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray VY DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
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5802
5807
%840
5841
5855
5857
5858
5859
3860
3861
%862
3863
3864
%866

Antique Mauve VY DK
Cornflower Blue

| avender Blue-] T
Babg Blue-Fale
Autumn Gold-_ T
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
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Fage 4 Tappitg Tap Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 18 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.005
ODMC 152 312 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.085
BEDMC 155 6494 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.77%
BEDMC 156 11049 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3017
ODMC 157 1188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.324
ODMC 159 %2575 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 8.895
B DMC 160 33484 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 9.143%
BDMC 141 32341 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.912
BEDMC 169 1670% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4561
EDMC 223 109 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%0
CODMC 224 02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.028
BDMC 315 165 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.045
BDMC 317 20092 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 5486
ODMC 318 45491 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 12422
B DMC 340 7574 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.068
CODMC 341 9066 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2476
B DMC 407 116 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.032
BDMC 413 7941 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.168
B DMC 414 %%208 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 9.068
ODMC 415 4777 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.304
EDMC 451 5%18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1452
ODMC 452 84 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
CODMC 453 9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
ODMC 524 32 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.009
B DMC 535 7718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.108
EDMC 553 1485 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0406
ODMC 613 47 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.013
EDMC 642 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
CODMC 644 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
B DMC 445 2159 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.590
EDMC 646 i%91 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.380
EDMC 447 828 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.226
ODMC 648 38 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.010
ODMC 677 i+ o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
CODMC 745 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.001
ODMC 762 i92 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.052



Fage 5 Tappitg Tap Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 775 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
ODMC 778 i2 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
mDMC 779 340% O o ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.929
EDMC 793 i518 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0415
B DMC s83s 698 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.191
B DMC 839 4% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0i12
B DMC s40 37 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.010
EDMC 841 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
ODMC 842 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.010
B DMC 844 4572 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.248
B DMC 902 56 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.015
ODMC 927 86 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
B DMC 930 26 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.007
B DMC 934 520 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.142
BDMC 938 420 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.115
B DMC 3021 460 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.126
B DMC 3022 46 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.01%
ODMC 3023 31 0O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
B DMC 3031 286 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.078
EDMC 3032 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
ODMC 3033 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
B DMC 3041 5907 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.61%
O DMC 3042 6511 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.778
CODMC 3072 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.012
B DOMC 3371 300 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.082
CODMC 3713 i o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.000
B DMC 3722 ) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
B DMC 3726 204 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.056
ODMC 3727 i7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
B DMC 3740 8558 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.3%7
ODMC 3743 3224 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.880
CODMC 3747 1708 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0466
CODMC 3756 i59 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.043
B DMC 3772 40 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.011
ODMC 3782 i4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
B DMC 3787 562 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.15%
B DMC 3790 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.013%
BDMC 3799 8154 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2227
B DMC 3802 08 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.029
B DMC 3807 1153 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0315
CODMC 3840 58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.016
CIDMC 3841 623 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.170



Fage 6 Tappitg Tap Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CIDMC 3855 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.001
B DMC 3857 i2 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
B DMC 3858 63 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.017
B DMC 3859 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.007
B DMC 3860 2468 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.674
B DMC 3861 32145 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.859
B DMC 3862 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
EDMC 3863 58 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.016
ODMC 3864 75 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.020
CIDMC 3866 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002



